
KYSC U8 FALL 2024
DATE TIME FieldTEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
Saturday Oct 5 10:00AM 2 Dinos VS Blitz Dinos Aspen Kron 352-231-1426

Saturday Oct 5 10:00AM 3 Raiders   VS Titans Raiders   Cody Chapman 352-257-8146

Saturday Oct 5 11:15AM 2 Wild Things VS Rebels Blitz Aaron Wiley 904-445-6668

Saturday Oct 5 11:15AM 3 Bobcats VS Jaguars Titans Oran Allen 713-829-1690

Tuesday Oct 8 5:45PM 2 Rebels VS Jaguars Bobcats Josh Dubberly 904-245-9183

Tuesday Oct 8 5:45PM 3 Bobcats VS Wild Things Rebels Enmanuel Pardo 786-499-7499

Thursday Oct 10 5:45PM 2 Dinos VS Titans Wild Things Stepany Goetzman904-436-3617

Thursday Oct 10 5:45PM 3 Blitz VS Raiders   Jaguars George Williams 904-485-2000

Saturday Oct 12 10:00AM 2 Dinos VS Rebels

Saturday Oct 12 10:00AM 3 Wild Things VS Titans Each Match:
Saturday Oct 12 11:15AM 2 Jaguars VS Blitz 12 minute Quarters 2 min water

Saturday Oct 12 11:15AM 3 Raiders   VS Bobcats 48 minute Match 5 min half

Tuesday Oct 15 5:45PM 2 Dinos VS Raiders   3 points for win

Tuesday Oct 15 5:45PM 3 Bobcats VS Rebels 1 point for tie

Thursday Oct 17 5:45PM 2 Blitz VS Titans Every Player should
Thursday Oct 17 5:45PM 3 Wild Things VS Jaguars Play 50% 0f Match

Saturday Oct 19 10:00AM 2 Dinos VS Bobcats

Saturday Oct 19 10:00AM 3 Raiders   VS Jaguars

Saturday Oct 19 11:15AM 2 Blitz VS Wild Things 

Saturday Oct 19 11:15AM 3 Titans VS Rebels x

Tuesday Oct 23 5:45PM 2 Dinos VS Wild Things 

Tuesday Oct 23 5:45PM 3 Titans VS Jaguars

Thursday Oct 24 5:45PM 2 Blitz VS Bobcats

Thursday Oct 24 5:45PM 3 Raiders   VS Rebels  

Saturday Oct 26 10:00AM 2 Jaguars VS Dinos 

Saturday Oct 26 10:00AM 3 Blitz VS Rebels  

Saturday Oct 26 11:15AM 2 Titans VS Bobcats

Saturday Oct 26 11:15AM 3 Wild Things VS Raiders   

Monday Oct 28 5:45PM 2 Blitz VS Dinos 

Monday Oct 28 5:45PM 3 Titans VS Raiders   

Tuesday Oct 29 5:45PM 2 Jaguars VS Bobcats

Tuesday Oct 29 5:45PM 3 Wild Things VS Rebels  

**Saturday Nov 9 9:00AM ** JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Saturday Nov 16 10:00AM 2 Blitz VS Raiders   

Saturday Nov 16 10:00AM 3 Titans VS Bobcats

Saturday Nov 16 11:15AM 2 Wild Things VS Dinos 

Saturday Nov 16 11:15AM 3 Jaguars VS Rebels  

Saturday Nov 23 10:00AM 2 Wild Things VS Blitz

Saturday Nov 23 10:00AM 3 Jaguars VS Raiders   

Saturday Nov 23 11:15AM 2 Rebels  VS Bobcats

Saturday Nov 23 11:15AM 3 Dinos VS Titans

Saturday Dec 7 10:00AM 2 Titans VS Jaguars

Saturday Dec 7 10:00AM 3 Wild Things VS Bobcats

Saturday Dec 7 11:15AM 2 Blitz VS Rebels  

Saturday Dec 7 11:15AM 3 Dinos VS Raiders   

Saturday Dec 14 9:00AM *** TOURNAMENT VS ***TROPHY DAY

https://system.gotsport.com/org/bnkys-keystone-heights-ysc/coaches/24544567
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